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                                                                            JUNE- 2022 

01-06-2022 Wednesday 
 

02-06-2022 Thursday 
 

03-06-2022 Friday 
 

04-06-2022 Saturday 
 

05-06-2022 Sunday 
Environment day 

06-06-2022 Monday 
 

07-06-2022 Tuesday 
 
World Food Safety day 

08-06-2022 Wednesday 
 

09-06-2022 Thursday 
 

10-06-2022 Friday 
Academic council meet 

11-06-2022 Saturday 
 

12-06-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

13-06-2022 Monday 
 

14-06-2022 Tuesday 
 

15-06-2022 Wednesday 
 

16-06-2022 Thursday 
 

17-06-2022 Friday 
 

18-06-2022 Saturday 
 

19-06-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

20-06-2022 Monday 
 

21-06-2022 Tuesday 
 

22-06-2022 Wednesday 
 

23-06-2022 Thursday 
 

24-06-2022 Friday 
 

25-06-2022 Saturday 
 

26-06-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

27-06-2022 Monday 
 

28-06-2022 Tuesday 
 

29-06-2022 Wednesday 
 

30-06-2022 Thursday 
 

 

The starting point of all achievement is desire. 



 

JULY- 2022 

01-07-2022 Friday 
 

02-07-2022 Saturday 
 

03-07-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

04-07-2022 Monday 
 

05-07-2022 Tuesday 
 

06-07-2022 Wednesday 
 

07-07-2022 Thursday 
 

08-07-2022 Friday 
 

09-07-2022 Saturday 
 

10-07-2022 Sunday 
Bakrid 

11-07-2022 Monday 
 

12-07-2022 Tuesday 
 

13-07-2022 Wednesday 
 

14-07-2022 Thursday 
 

15-07-2022 Friday 
 

16-07-2022 Saturday 
 

17-07-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

18-07-2022 Monday 

Commencement of odd semester for 

UG/PG 

19-07-2022 Tuesday 
 

20-07-2022 Wednesday 
 

21-07-2022 Thursday 
 

22-07-2022 Friday 
 

23-07-2022 Saturday 
 

24-07-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

25-07-2022 Monday 
 

26-07-2022 Tuesday 
 

27-07-2022 Wednesday 
 

28-07-2022 Thursday 
 

29-07-2022 Friday 
 

30-07-2022 Saturday 
 

31-07-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

                             If hard work is your weapon success will be your slave 



AUGUST - 2022 

01-08-2022 Monday 
 

02-08-2022 Tuesday 
 

03-08-2022 Wednesday 
 

04-08-2022 Thursday 
 

05-08-2022 Friday 
 

06-08-2022 Saturday 
 

07-08-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

08-08-2022 Monday 
 

09-08-2022 Tuesday 
Moharam 

10-08-2022 Wednesday 
 

11-08-2022 Thursday 
 

12-08-2022 Friday 
Library Week Inauguration               

13-08-2022 Saturday 
 

14-08-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

15-08-2022 Monday 
Independence day 

16-08-2022 Tuesday 
 

17-08-2022 Wednesday 
Library  Week Celebration - Valediction 

 

18-08-2022 Thursday 
 

19-08-2022 Friday 
Krishna  Jayanthi  Holiday 

20-08-2022 Saturday 
 

21-08-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

22-08-2022 Monday 
 

23-08-2022 Tuesday 
 

24-08-2022 Wednesday 
 

25-08-2022 Thursday 
 

26-08-2022 Friday 
 

27-08-2022 Saturday 
 

28-08-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

29-08-2022 Monday 
 

30-08-2022 Tuesday 
 

31-08-2022 Wednesday 
Vinayaga chathurthi - Holiday 

 

                             Education is the movement from darkness  to light 



                                                           SEPTEMBER - 2022 

01-09-2022 Thursday 
 

02-09-2022 Friday 
 

03-09-2022 Saturday 
 

04-09-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

05-09-2022 Monday 

Teacher’s Day  

 I-Internal Examination 

06-09-2022 Tuesday 
 

07-09-2022 Wednesday 
 

08-09-2022 Thursday 
 

09-09-2022 Friday 
 

10-09-2022 Saturday 
 

11-09-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

12-09-2022 Monday 
 

13-09-2022 Tuesday 
 

14-09-2022 Wednesday 
 

15-09-2022 Thursday 
Library Activity - Mathematics 

16-09-2022 Friday 
World Ozone Day 

17-09-2022 Saturday 
 

18-09-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

19-09-2022 Monday 
 

20-09-2022 Tuesday 
 

21-09-2022 Wednesday 
 World Ozone Day 

22-09-2022 Thursday 
 

23-09-2022 Friday 
 

24-09-2022 Saturday 
 

25-09-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

26-09-2022 Monday 
 

27-09-2022 Tuesday 
E=mc2 Day  - Dept. Of  Physics 

28-09-2022 Wednesday 
National Seminar – Dept. of  
Business Administration 

29-09-2022 Thursday 
 

30-09-2022 Friday 

BRAVURA– 22 
   Library activities – Tamil 

 

                           The Aim of education is the knowledge not of facts, but of value 



OCTOBER - 2022 

01-10-2022 Saturday 
 

02-10-2022 Sunday 
Mahatma Gandhi Jayathi 

03-10-2022 Monday 
 

04-10-2022 Tuesday 
Dasara holiday 

05-10-2022 Wednesday 
Vijayadasami holiday 

06-10-2022 Thursday 
 

07-10-2022 Friday 
 

08-10-2022 Saturday 
 

09-10-2022 Sunday 
Miladi nabi 

10-10-2022 Monday 
II – Internal Examination. 

11-10-2022 Tuesday 
 

12-10-2022 Wednesday 
Counselling Cell Program  

13-10-2022 Thursday 
 

14-10-2022 Friday 
“International Seminar “- Dept. Of  Chemistry 

15-10-2022 Saturday 
Library activity- Commerce 

16-10-2022 Sunday 
  Holiday    World Food day  

17-10-2022 Monday 
 

18-10-2022 Tuesday 
B.B.A - Workshop 

19-10-2022 Wednesday 
 

20-10-2022 Thursday 
Education Visit  - Tamil 

21-10-2022 Friday 
 

22-10-2022 Saturday 
 

23-10-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

24-10-2022 Monday 
Deepavali 

25-10-2022 Tuesday 
 

26-10-2022 Wednesday 
E-Cell Activity 

27-10-2022 Thursday 
National Seminar – Dept Of Commerce 

28-10-2022 Friday 
 

29-10-2022 Saturday 
Education Visit -  Chemistry 

30-10-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

31-10-2022 Monday 
Library activity -  Computer Science 

 

 

Arise  Awake! And stop not until the goal is reached. 



NOVEMBER - 2022 

01-11-2022 Tuesday 
Anti Ragging Workshop 

02-11-2022 Wednesday 
 

03-11-2022 Thursday 
Yoga Mental Health - IQAC 

04-11-2022 Friday 
Model Examination 

05-11-2022 Saturday 
 

06-11-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

07-11-2022 Monday 
 

08-11-2022 Tuesday 
 

09-11-2022 Wednesday 
 

10-11-2022 Thursday 
 

11-11-2022 Friday 
 

12-11-2022 Saturday 
  IPR Seminar 

13-11-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

14-11-2022 Monday 
Children’s Day 

15-11-2022 Tuesday 
 

16-11-2022 Wednesday 
 

17-11-2022 Thursday 
 

18-11-2022 Friday 
 

19-11-2022 Saturday 
 

20-11-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

21-11-2022 Monday 
 

22-11-2022 Tuesday 
 

23-11-2022 Wednesday 
 

24-11-2022 Thursday 
 

25-11-2022 Friday 
National Seminar – Dept Of Computer Science 

26-11-2022 Saturday 
 

27-11-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

28-11-2022 Monday 
 

29-11-2022 Tuesday 
 

30-11-2022 Wednesday 
 

 

It always seems impossible until it is done. 

 



DECEMBER - 2022 

01-12-2022 Thursday 
 

02-12-2022 Friday 
 

03-12-2022 Saturday 
 

04-12-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

05-12-2022 Monday 
 

06-12-2022 Tuesday 
 

07-12-2022 Wednesday 
 

08-12-2022 Thursday 
 

09-12-2022 Friday 
 

10-12-2022 Saturday 
 

11-12-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

12-12-2022 Monday 
 

13-12-2022 Tuesday 
 

14-12-2022 Wednesday 
 

15-12-2022 Thursday 
National Seminar – Dept of BCA 

16-12-2022 Friday 
 

17-12-2022 Saturday 
 

18-12-2022 Sunday 
Holiday 

19-12-2022 Monday 
 

20-12-2022 Tuesday 
 

21-12-2022 Wednesday 
 

22-12-2022 Thursday 
Ramanujan Day Celebration 

23-12-2022 Friday 
 

24-12-2022 Saturday 
 

25-12-2022 Sunday 
Christmas    Holiday 

26-12-2022 Monday 
 

27-12-2022 Tuesday 
 

28-12-2022 Wednesday 
Seminar - Research Committee  

29-12-2022 Thursday 
 

30-12-2022 Friday 
Library Activity - BCA 

31-12-2022 Saturday 
 

 

Good habits are the key to all success. 



                                                     JANUARY - 2023 

01-01-2023 Sunday 
New Year Holiday 

02-01-2023 Monday 
 

03-01-2023 Tuesday 
 

04-01-2023 Wednesday 
 

05-01-2023 Thursday 
 

06-01-2023 Friday 
 

07-01-2023 Saturday 
 

08-01-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

09-01-2023 Monday 
 

10-01-2023 Tuesday 
 

11-01-2023 Wednesday 
 

12-01-2023 Thursday 
National Seminar  - Dept of  English 

13-01-2023 Friday 
Library Activity - English 

14-01-2023 Saturday 
Bhogi 

15-01-2023 Sunday 
Thai Pongal 

16-01-2023 Monday 
MattuPongal 

17-01-2023 Tuesday 
UzhavarThirunal 

18-01-2023 Wednesday 
 

19-01-2023 Thursday 
 

20-01-2023 Friday 
 

21-01-2023 Saturday 
 

22-01-2023 Sunday 
 

23-01-2023 Monday 
E – Cell Program 

24-01-2023 Tuesday 
 

25-01-2023 Wednesday 
 

26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day 

27-01-2023 Friday 
 

28-01-2023 Saturday 
 

29-01-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

30-01-2023 Monday 
Library Activity - B.B.A 

31-01-2023 Tuesday 
National .Seminar – Dept Of Mathematics 

 

Struggle today strength tomorrow. 



FEBRUARY - 2023 

01-02-2023 Wednesday 
 

02-02-2023 Thursday 
  FDP - IQAC 

03-02-2023 Friday 
 

04-02-2023 Saturday 
 

05-02-2023 Sunday 
Holiday  Thaipoosam 

06-02-2023 Monday 
 

07-02-2023 Tuesday 

 

IPR - Workshop 

08-02-2023 Wednesday 
Natonal Seminar  -Dept Of Physics 

09-02-2023 Thursday 
 

10-02-2023 Friday 
 

11-02-2023 Saturday 
Industrial Visit–Computer Science 

12-02-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

13-02-2023 Monday 
 

14-02-2023 Tuesday 
 

15-02-2023 Wednesday 
Seminar – Research Commitiee 
Library Activity - Chemistry 

16-02-2023 Thursday 
Counselling Cell Program  

17-02-2023 Friday 
 

18-02-2023 Saturday 
 

19-02-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

20-02-2023 Monday 
I-Internal Examination 

21-02-2023 Tuesday 
 

22-02-2023 Wednesday 
National Seminar - Tamil 

23-02-2023 Thursday 
 

24-02-2023 Friday 
 

25-02-2023 Saturday 
 

26-02-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

27-02-2023 Monday 
 

28-02-2023 Tuesday 
National Science day 

 Library Activity - Physics 

 

                                               Your attitude determines your direction 

 

 



                                                               MARCH - 2023 

01-03-2023 Wednesday 
 

02-03-2023 Thursday 
 

03-03-2023 Friday 
 

04-03-2023 Saturday 
 

05-03-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

06-03-2023 Monday 
 

07-03-2023 Tuesday 
 

08-03-2023 Wednesday 
Women’s  Day 

09-03-2023 Thursday 
 

10-03-2023 Friday 
 

11-03-2023 Saturday 
 

12-03-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

13-03-2023 Monday 
 

14-03-2023 Tuesday 
 

15-03-2023 Wednesday 
 

16-03-2023 Thursday 
Inter Collegiate Meet – Computer  Science / 
BCA 

17-03-2023 Friday 
 

18-03-2023 Saturday 
 

19-03-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

20-03-2023 Monday 
 

21-03-2023 Tuesday 
 

22-03-2023 Wednesday 
Telugu New Year 

23-03-2023 Thursday 
“ World Water Day” -  Dept Of Chemistry 

24-03-2023 Friday 
 

25-03-2023 Saturday 
 

26-03-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

27-03-2023 Monday 
II-Internal Examination 

28-03-2023 Tuesday 
 

29-03-2023 Wednesday 
 

30-03-2023 Thursday 
 

31-03-2023 Friday 
 

 

Four things for success, work, pray, think and believe. 



ARPIL - 2023 

01-04-2023 Saturday 
 

02-04-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

03-04-2023 Monday 
 

04-04-2023 Tuesday 
Mahaveer Jayanthi 

05-04-2023 Wednesday 
 

06-04-2023 Thursday 
 

07-04-2023 Friday 
Good Friday 

08-04-2023 Saturday 
 

09-04-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

10-04-2023 Monday 
 

11-04-2023 Tuesday 
 

12-04-2023 Wednesday 
 

13-04-2023 Thursday 
 

14-04-2023 Friday 
Tamil New year  

15-04-2023 Saturday 
 

16-04-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

17-04-2023 Monday 
 

18-04-2023 Tuesday 
 

19-04-2023 Wednesday 
 

20-04-2023 Thursday 
 

21-04-2023 Friday 
 

22-04-2023 Saturday 
Ramzan  

23-04-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

24-04-2023 Monday 

“ World Earth Day “ – Dept of Chemistry 

          Model Examination 

25-04-2023 Tuesday 
 

26-04-2023 Wednesday 
 

27-04-2023 Thursday 
 

28-04-2023 Friday 
 

29-04-2023 Saturday 
 

30-04-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

 

 

Today a reader. Tomorrow a leader 



MAY  - 2023 

01-05-2023 Monday 
 

02-05-2023 Tuesday 
 

03-05-2023 Wednesday 
 

04-05-2023 Thursday 
 

05-05-2023 Friday 
 

06-05-2023 Saturday 
 

07-05-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

08-05-2023 Monday 
 

09-05-2023 Tuesday 
 

10-05-2023 Wednesday 
 

11-05-2023 Thursday 
 

12-05-2023 Friday 
 

13-05-2023 Saturday 
 

14-05-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

15-05-2023 Monday 
 

16-05-2023 Tuesday 
 

17-05-2023 Wednesday 
 

18-05-2023 Thursday 
 

19-05-2023 Friday 
 

20-05-2023 Saturday 
 

21-05-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

22-05-2023 Monday 
 

23-05-2023 Tuesday 
 

24-05-2023 Wednesday 
 

25-05-2023 Thursday 
 

26-05-2023 Friday 
 

27-05-2023 Saturday 
 

28-05-2023 Sunday 
Holiday 

29-05-2023 Monday 
 

30-05-2023 Tuesday 
 

31-05-2023 Wednesday 
 

 

Education is the platform that makes it possible to defeat all barriers 


